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
eLasagna ¢Fried Chicken Burgers ®*Sandwiches

Breakfast All Day. Every Day!
Tocelebrate the opening of our new location we are now

offering this special at both locations!

LAINIE Snecial 2 Eggs and 2 Pancakes 99°

Blvd Location STONEWALL'S 1207 Edgewood (I-85), BessemerCity
Mon-Sat6am- 10 pmeSun7am-4pm+ 861-9013

We Will Deliver To Your

Place Of Business.

Call for Details!

Try Us For

Sunday Lunch

x -

   

 

     
  

  

  

   

 
Wunch

Real Egtate
Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-5291 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30
Brent Leigh, Sales

RESIDENTIAL
NEAR JR. & HS, brick ranch, w/3 BR, 1 ba., LR,
kitch. & din. area, FR w/FP, Lg. deck, swim. pool,
outside storage, 700 Princeton Drive. $64,500.
RUSTIC RANCH on scenic acre lot, 3 BR, 2ba., gr.,
kitch. & din. area, single cpt., CN. HT. & air, Elm Rd.,

$67,000.

NEW LISTING: Colonial ranch, 3 BR, 2 BA, LR w/
fp, kitch.” & din. area, single car gar. Lot #13,
Fallsview Estates, $84,500.
LOT OF HOUSEat a Bargain Price, near KM High
& Jr. High, 4 or 5 BR,2 ba., brick ranch w/2 kitch.,

din. area, FR with FP, deck, 2 car gar. pan.fin.
bsmt., 2 fenced lots, 207 Fulton Dr. $93,500.
MARGRACE MILL AREA: 3 BR,, 2 ba., frame
house, LR, kit. & din. area,inside util., part. wooded

lot, 109 Cloninger St, $28,000.

COUNTRY SETTING: 2 02n = ick ranch,
LR witt UNDER CONTRACT Margrace
Ave., $55,500.
PRICE REDUCED! CONVENIENTTO GASTONIA-
SHOPPING: 2STY Colonial w/ full basement. Plenty
of storage. 4 BR, 2-1/2BA, FRw/FP, DR, Kit. & Din.,

on well maintained 2 1/4 acre lot. Ownerwill pay
closing ccsts. 729 Canterbury Drive, $134,000.
NEW CONSTRUCTION: ANTRACT| conve-
nientto 7.4 3 N L,lg.lot,
owner WwiIUNDERcon lot A. Payne Rd.,
$64,500.

MOBILE HOMES
& MOBILE HOME LOTS

PRICEREDUCED 3 BR., 2BA., 1986 Double Wide
Mobile Home, 1/2 acrelot, LR,Kitch., din. RM, deck,

storage shed, central H&A, Brevard Rd., $35,900.

CONVENIENT TO 74 BYPASS, wooded 2 ac. lots,
some with creek, cty water & sewer, lot 1-6 Hoyle
Rd., $12,000 to $16,000.

NEW LISTING Partially cleared & wooded lot,level,

hard surfaced road, 1.9 ac., below cost, lot 2,
Roseborough Rd. $11,300.
VERY PRIVATE 1-1/8 acre, part. wooded,levellot
widniveway, Love Valley Area, Patriot's Way Road,
$6,750.

ACREAGE & LOTS
NEAR HIGH SCHOOLAREA 5bldg.lots, over 700'
paved rd. frontage, partially wooded,city Util. avail-
able, Margrace Ave., All for $25,000.
ATTENTION CONTRACTORS: 5.3 acres, previ-
ously divided into 10 lots, end of paved road, mostly
wooded. Meadow Lane $24,500
MOUNTAIN PROPERTY: Lake Lure Estates, off
Hwy. 74, scenic building lot, 3.6 acres,Rutherford
County, 19 Dogwood Dr., $12,500

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSES for lease. $1500 to
12,000 sq. ft. Call for details

Thursday, January 13, 1994 -THE KINGS MOUNTAIN HERALD-Page-7B

 

HORN AND
ASSOCIATES, INC.
213 S. DeKalb St.

An Independently Owned and Operated Memberof
Coldwell Banker Residential Affiliates, Inc. 482

Expect the best.™ in Cleveland County

January 16, 1994
2'til § pm

102 WOODBLUFF Compare your dream to this brand new 3BR
ranch nestled in country. Brick. Corner lot. Near lake. Country &
lake views. Underground utilities. Deck. Foyer. Outstanding. See it
this Sunday.
Directions: Stoney Point Road, turn left Zeb Cline, turn left Waterwood -
house on corner Waterwood & Woodbluff.

Betty Christopher - Agent

482-7316

COLDWELL
BANKECR O

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Kings
Mountain's

Prestigious
Real
 Realty

129 S. Battleground Ave. Estate

739-5872 Etat
TOESSTNTEN REALIOR®

Your FamilyIr The Best

Call KM's Real Estate Professionals

HOMESPUN CHARM in this 2BR, 1 PRIDE OF OWNERSHIPis reflected
bath bungalow with screened front inthis3BR,2bath contemporary ranch.
porch. Comfortable home with nice Maintenance fee vinyl siding a split
sized rooms and large yard shaded by bedroom plan makethis a great buy at
huge oaks. 1535 N. Piedmont Ave. $39,900. 1700 Northwood Drive.
$29,900. AFFORDABLE AND SPARKLING

QUALITY consTRUCTION,tr ELEANSBR/18Anmincondi2BA brick home in super neighbor- ?
hood,hasall theamenitiesand delight- WoodbikLaneTa, odeledi
ful screened porch for warm evenings aletnaighbort i tnChern lle %03
this summer. 504 Allison Court. if Street. $31,000. yvi'e.
$142,500 3 vi
GRANDMA'S HOUSE 5BR/2BA, BR.2athewiquithlargerooms,3
brick traditional, with over 1,900 sq. ft. central air. Excellent location. 604 W.

      
  

 

inexcellentneighborhood. Needssome ~~Gold St. $55,900.
TLC, but has lots of potential. Situated SPACIOUS 3BR,2 bath, brick ranch
on1acre pluslot. 250 Putnam LakeRd.

~~

with large master BR& in-ground pool
$65,000. in quiet neighborhood. Sellers want
DOUBLEWIDE 3 BR/2 BA, cathedral
ceilings, paved drive with detached
double carport, paved walkways, front
porch and deck,fenced yard and stor-
age building,1 acre pluslot. Mint con-
dition, just move in. 4505 Sandycrest
Court. $52,900.
A 3BR 2 bath HOME OF DISTINC-
TION, seton an acre+ lot Huge wrap
porch extends your living & entertain-
ing areas. Custom cabinets, beautiful
wallpaper, Burber carpet, parquet
foyer. Walk-in closets, double garage
& many otherfeatures add to the com-
fort ofthis fine home. Call us to see this
one! 108 Dixon School Rd. $97,900.
CHOICENEIGHBORS surround this
4 br., 2 bath traditional brick ranch.
Formal areas, cozy den w/fireplace,
large bright kitchen, spacious bed-
rooms,lots of storage and priced to
sell! 407 Hawthorne Rd. $107,900
4 BR, 3-1/2 BA, Brick contemporary,
convenient to KM, Gastonia & Shelby,
nestled in3wooded acres ofland. Great
floor plan with finished basement
space. Priced right $142,500.

offer! 112 Colonial Drive. $83,500.

* LOTS AND ACREAGE *

WOODED LOT,just outside town in
quiet area, would make a beautiful
building site. Restricted to protect your
invenstment. Phifer Circle $11,900.
BEAUTIFUL 8 ACRE TRACT-Just
minutes from the by-pass. Perfect for
mini ranch or home site. Won't last
long at $42,500.
2 ACRE LOTin restricted area, close to
by-pass. Perfect for homesite. Putnam
Lake Road $12,000.
TWO 3 ACRE LOTS-also in restricted
area on Putnam Lake Road. Prices are
$19,750 and $17,750. :
BUILDING LOT, zoned N-B suitable
for a variety of businesses. N. Cansler
St. $12,000.

* COMMERCIAL *

GREAT OPPORTUNITY FOR IN-
VESTOR- Approx. 70 acres in fast de-
velopingWestGastonia withover 1500"
offrontage on Hwy. 29-74. Priced right
at $295,000.

 

Pinebrook Colony Homes from low 60's

AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS
Sandra Wilson, Realtor

Kay Cloninger, Realtor
739-5872

739-1911

 

    
 

 

Alexander
REALTY

Business 74, Professional Park

739-1616
 

BRANDONWOOD - 102 Heather Lane, New 1456 sq. ft. home, Max heat.
Affordable country living with conveniencesto city advantages,just off of 74
By-pass, Moss Lake exit. R on Reliance Rd. $92,000. (R-16921)
BRANDONWOOD -104 Heather Lane, 1586 sq. ft. home. Max heat.
Affordable country livingSOLE): city advantages. Just off of
74 By-pass, Moss Lake exit. R on Reliance Rd. $94,000. (R16922)
HIDE-A-WAYjustoff 1-85 at SC 18 Gaffney small cottage $28,800. (R-
16861)
STARTER HOME in very good condition, 2BR, 1 bath, gas heat,attractive
yard. Only $38,500. Fulton Drive. (R-16860)
NICE LOCATION - Brick doublewide, 1729 sf., 3bedroom,2 bath, gas heat,
extra large den. 1022 Cleveland Ave. Grover. $48,800. (R-16566)
LOTSOFSPACE

-

Brick,4BR,2bath,two story home. Business 74,1202
Shelby Rd. REDUCED $79,900. (R-15230)
CUSTOMBUILT ESTATE HOME - One owner, approx. 4000 sf, heated
basement game room withfireplace. Wide mouldings, ceramic bath,lots of
storage and other amenities. Four bedroms, 3 baths, beautiful lot on 1+ acre.
Crescent Circle. (R-16920)
NEW BRICK- 3BR,2 bap. gardentub, frontporch andrear patio, large
storage in double garage.SCSoom:with no mo. pay. until
1994. (R-16921)

ONEOWNER- Custombuilt brick Dutch Colonial, Country Club section.
Located on large lot adjoining club property. 4 bedrooms, 4 baths, in top
condition. Basement includes 1000 sq. ft. finished with 480 sq. ft. unfinished.
Inground kidney shaped poolsets off the other pretty landscaping. (R-
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